А рхангельск (8182)63-90-72
А стана (7172)727-132
А страхань (8512)99-46-04
Б арнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Б рянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48

Dough Sheeter .............................................  32-34
Bread Sheer....................................................  35
Cookie Machine ............................................  36
Dough Divider and Rounder Moulder ......  37-38
Pizza Roller.....................................................  39
Rice Steamer..................................................  40
Working Table................................................  41-42
Baking Tray and Trolley................................ 43^16
+
Hot Air Rotary Rack oven 1 6 T ra y s  R o ta ry  Oven
32  T ra ys  R o ta ry  Oven
W ooden case packing Japan &  France
Electronic Com ponent
Olympia Burner (Japan) Full Stainless Steel #201
Model Item Voltage(V) Power(KW) N.W. (KG) Dimension(mm) Note
HX-16D-01 16-Tray Electric Rotary Oven 380V 50Hz 3N 38.7 1400 2325x1420x2440 Steam function
HX-16Y-01 16-Tray Diesel Rotary Oven 380V 50Hz 3N 2.8 1400 2325x1420x2440 Steam function
HX-16Q-01 16-Tray Gas Rotary Oven 380V 50Hz 3N 2.8 1400 2325x1420x2440 Steam function
HX-32D-01 32-Tray Electric Rotary Oven 380V 50Hz 3N 50.7 1800 2605x1680x2440 Steam function
HX-32Y-01 32-Tray Diesel Rotary Oven 380V 50Hz 3N 2.8 1800 2605x1680x2440 Steam function
HX-32Q-01 32-Tray Gas Rotary Oven 380V 50Hz 3N 2.8 1800 2605x1680x2440 Steam function
0 3
The First Oven Manufacturer from China Since 1979
Im p o r te d  k e y  p a r ts  O ly m p ia  b u r n e r  (J a p a n )
12 Trays Rotary Oven 64 Trays Rotary Oven
Model Item Voltage(V) Power(KW) N.W. (KG) Dimension(mm) Remark
HX-12D-01 12-Tray Electric Rotary Oven 380V 50Hz3N 30 1100 1765*1250*2100 Steam function
HX-12Y-01 12-Tray Diesel Rotary Oven 380V 50Hz3N 2.0 1100 1765*1250*2100 Steam function
HX-12Q-01 12-Tray Gas Rotary Oven 380V 50Hz3N 2.0 1100 1765*1250*2100 Steam function
HX-64D-01 64-Tray Electric Rotary Oven 380V 50Hz3N 76 2100 2800*2600*2500 Steam function
HX-64Y-01 64-Tray Diesel Rotary Oven 380V 50Hz3N 6.8 2100 2800*2600*2500 Steam function
HX-64Q-01 64-Tray Gas Rotary Oven 380V 50Hz3N 6.8 2100 2800*2600*2500 Steam function
0 4
Convection Oven
о
RX-5Q  (Gas)

Door spring
U
Gas regulator Temperature controller Timer AC contactor Temperature limiter
■ I m m
!•%
■ Ш Ш
Temperature limiter Heater Temperature sensor Temperature controller
ING 1 6
+
Hot A ir Convection Pizza Oven
о
PZE-15H/20H/24H/32H
PZG-15H/20H/24H/32H
Hot air convection pizza oven
Model Item Voltage(V) Power(KW) Dimension(mm) Belt Size(mm) Temperature.
PZE-15H 15" Electric Pizza Oven (Convection) 380V 50Hz 7.5kW/h 1230x890x450 400x1120 Rtp.~400°C
PZE-20H 20" Electric Pizza Oven (Convection) 380V 50Hz 12kW/h 1440x1100x470 530x1340 Rtp.~400°C
PZE-24H 24" Electric Pizza Oven (Convection) 380V 50Hz 19kW/h 1690x1150x535 645x1580 Rtp.-400°C
PZE-32H 32" Electric Pizza Oven (Convection) 380V 50Hz 24kW/h 2070x1435x720 850x2000 Rtp.~400°C
PZ6-15H 15" Gas Pizza Oven (Convection) 220V 50Hz 0.35kW/h 1580*1175*450 400x1170 Rtp.~400°C
PZG-20H 20” Gas Pizza Oven (Convection) 220V 50Hz 0.35kW/h 2070*1450*575 530x1390 Rtp.~400°C
PZG-24H 24" Gas Pizza Oven (Convection) 220V 50Hz 0.354kW/h 1580*1175*450 645x1580 Rtp.~400°C
PZG-32H 32” Gas Pizza Oven (Convection) 220V 50Hz 0.35kW/h 2070*1450*575 850x2000 Rtp.-400°C
1 7  HO I
The First O ven M anufacturer from China Since 1979
О
P ZE-12/20 /32 (Electric)
PZG -12/20 /32 (Gas)
Model Item Voltage(V) Power(KW) G.W(KG) Dimension(mm) Belt Size(mm) Temp.
PZE-12 12" E lectric Pizza Oven 380V 50Hz 3N 6.4KW /h 45 KG 1100x560x340 340x1100 Rtp.-400°C
PZE-20 20" E lectric Pizza Oven 380V 50Hz 3N 18KW /h 65 KG 1560x750x340 530x1560 Rtp.-400°C
PZE-32 32" E lectric Pizza Oven 380V 50Hz 3N 24K W /h 150KG 1900x1140x400 850x1900 Rtp.-400'С
PZG-12 12" Gas Pizza Oven 220V  50Hz 0.1 KW /h 60KG 1100x640x430 340x1100 Rtp.-400°C
PZG-20 20" Gas Pizza Oven 220V 50Hz 0.1 KW /h 80 KG 1550x780x430 530x1550 Rtp.-400”C
PZG-32 32" Gas Pizza Oven 220V 50Hz 0.1 KW /h 160KG 1900x1120x430 850*1900 Rtp.-400°C
+
ING 1 8
Pizza Deck Oven
Gas Pizza Oven

PZG-10069-2 Double Deck Pizza Oven 220V 50Hz 0.2kW/h 1450x880x1500 13 1 x6x2 1000x692x150mm 320/50013
PZE-10069 Single Deck Pizza Oven 220V 50Hz 6.6kW/h 1370x880x448 13 ■ x6 1000x692x150mm 320/50013
PZE-10069-2 Double Deck Pizza Oven 220V 50Hz 13.2kW/h 1370x880x1280 13 ‘  x6x2 1000x692x150mm 320/50013
+
IN G  2 0
luxurious Proofer
o
XF-16A
О
XF-32A
О
XF-32B
' я  М iшт i i i i  m m
on system a Wiih timer control a With steam calculating Ian n With water outlet pipe a With Oirect steam peneratinp system a With toaminp ins (Without water tank inside) (Enerpy savino)uiabon layer ЯЯКЯЕ,
Model Product Name Voltage Power Net Weight Machine Size
XF-16A 16 Trays Proofer 220V 50Hz 2.35kW 53kg 500x770x1980
XF-32A 32 Trays Proofer 220V 50Hz 3.2kW 102kg 1000x820x1980
XF-16B Luxurious 16 Trays Proofer 220V 50Hz 2.35kW 63kg 500x770x1980
XF-32B Luxurious 32 Trays Proofer 220V 50Hz 3.2kW 115kg 1020x700x1980
Model Product Name Voltage Power Machine Size
XF-13YH Economy 13 Trays Proofer 220V 50Hz 2.6kW 500x700x1750
XF-16YH Economy 16 Trays Proofer 220V 50Hz 2.6kW 500x700x1970
XF-32YH Economy 32 Trays Proofer 220V 50Hz 2.8kW 700x1000x1970
+
21  HO I
Г
7
///
///
Ш
П
Ш
.
H a n g li +
The First Oven Manufacturer from China Since 1979
Model XFZ-9
Item Proofing Engine
Voltage 380V 50Hz
Power 9.9KW
W eight 80KG
Machine Size 900*290*1680m m
Room Volume 3x3x2m
Temperature 25—50°C
Hum id ity 30% -99%
Model Product Name Voltage Power Net Weight Machine Size
XF-32H 32 Tray Single Trolley Proofer 380V 50Hz 2.8kW 350kg 850x1240x2140mm
XF-64H 64 Tray Two Trolley Proofer 380V 50Hz 5.6kW 450kg 1720x1240x2140mm
+
H O N G LIN G  2 2
Spiral mixer
Converter Spiral Mixer
о о о
BC-20A (8kg Converter inside) BC-30A (12kg Converter inside) BC-40A (15kg Converter inside)
BC-50A (20kg Converter inside)
BC-60A (25kg Converter inside)
Model Product Name Voltage & Power Flour Capacity Net Weight Dimension(mm) Hook Speed Bow Speed Bowl Capacity
BC-20A 20L Spiral Mixer (8kg> Conveter inside) 220V 50Hz 1,5kW 8kg 93kg 700x390x770 125/250rpm 12/25rpm 20L
BC-30A 30L Spiral Mixer (12kg^ Conveter inside) 220V 50Hz 2.0kW 12kg 117kg 770x440x850 125/250rpm 12/25rpm 30L
BC-40A 40L Spiral Mixer (15kg4 Conveter inside) 220V 50Hz 2.2kW 15kg 125kg 770x440x850 125/250rpm 12/25rpm 40L
BC-50A 50L Spiral Mixer (20кдч Conveter inside) 220V 50Hz 4.0kW 20kg 160kg 880x500x920 125/250rpm 12/25rpm 50L
BC-60A 60L Spiral Mixer (25kgv Conveter inside) 220V 50Hz 4.0kW 25kg 177kg 880x530x920 125/250rpm 12/25rpm 60L
BC-20A 20L Spiral Mixer (8kg) 380V 50Hz 1.1 kW 8kg 93kg 700x390x770 125/250rpm 12/25rpm 20L
BC-30A 30L Spiral Mixer (12kg) 380V 50Hz1.5kW 12kg 117kg 770x440x850 125/250rpm 12/25rpm 30L
BC-40A 40L Spiral Mixer (15kg) 380V 50Hz 1.8kW 15kg 125kg 770x440x850 125/250rpm 12/25rpm 40L
BC-50A 40L Spiral Mixer (20kg) 380V 50Hz 3.0kW 20kg 177kg 880x500x920 125/250rpm 12/25rpm 50L

+
ING 2 4
Spiral Mixer
O  P o w erfu l be lt tran sm issio n
E C ®
о
D M -8 6  (3kg)
w
О О
DM -20G  (8kg 220V) D M -40H  (16kg 380V)
DM -30G  (12kg 220V) D M -50H  (20kg 380V)
D M -20H  (8kg 380V) D M -60H  (25kg 380V)
DM-ЗОН (12kg 380V) D M -80H  (30kg 380V)
Model Product Name Voltage & Power Flour Capacity Net Weight Dimension(mm) Hook Speed Bowl Capacity
DM-8G 8L Spiral Mixer (3kg 220V) 220V 50Hz 0.7kW 3kg 30kg 495x302x385 0~159rpm 8L
DM-20G 20L Spiral Mixer (8kg 220V) 220V 50Hz 1.1 kW 8kg 92kg 675x400x825 125/250rpm 20L
DM-30G 30L Spiral Mixer (12kg 220V) 220V 50Hz 2.0kW 12kg 103kg 730x445x860 120/250rpm 30L
DM-20H 20L Spiral Mixer (8kg) 380V 50Hz 1.1 kW 8kg 92kg 675x400x825 125/250rpm 20L
DM-30H 30L Spiral Mixer (12kg) 380V 50Hz 2.0kW 12kg 103kg 730x445x860 125/250rpm SOL
DM-40H 40L Spiral Mixer (16kg) 380V 50Hz 2.2kW 16kg 133kg 754x490x1055 125/250rpm 40L
DM-50H 50L Spiral Mixer (20kg) 380V 50Hz 2.4kW 20kg 182kg 794x520x1055 138/285rpm 50L
DM-60H 60L Spiral Mixer (25kg) 380V 50Hz 2.4kW 25kg 195kg 876x526x1120 138/285rpm 60L
DM-80H 70L Spiral Mixer (30kg) 380V 50Hz 2.4kW 30kg 220kg 920x580x1120 138/285rpm 70L
+
О Well fin ish in g  body
о

HS260(-N) 260L Spiral Mixer (100kg) 380V 50Hz 11kW 100kg 750kg 1460x950x1600 100/200rpm 260L
+
IN G  2 6
О Om ron tim er and high q uality  parts О With em ergency operation button
M anual o r d ig ita l con tro ller are
optional
luxury Spiral Mixer
О Food g rade  s ta in le ss  s teel
#304
О
DM -50EH (50kg)
О о
D M -15E (15kg) DM -25E (25kg)
D M -50E (50kg)
Model Product Name Voltage & Power Dimension(mm) Hook Speed Bowl Capacity
DM-15E 40L Spiral Mixer (15kg) 380V 50Hz 2.2kW 15kg 200kg 860x485x1230 271/124rpm 40L
DM-25E 80L Spiral Mixer (25kg) 380V 50Hz 4.0kW 25kg 300kg 930x590x1280 255/117rpm 80L
DM-50E 130L Spiral Mixer (50kg) 380V 50Hz 6.0kW 50kg 410kg 1140x715x1370 238/109rpm 130L
DM-50EH 130L Spiral Mixer (50kg) 380V 50Hz 7.2kW 50kg 480kg 238/109rpm 130L
+
2 7  H O NG LING
The First Oven M anufacturer from China Since 1979
Timer optional Meat Grinder #12 Meat Grinder TC #12 Vegt. Slicer V12H-AE Vegt. Slicer V12H-QS
О
H LM -20A
О
H LM -30A
Luxury Planetary Mixer
о
H LM -10A
О
H LM -40A
f t  W ith  C E  E T L &  UL c e rtifica tio n  f t  The w hole  body  is m ade o f  ca st a lu m in u m
f t  A ll s ta in le ss  s tee l is food  g rade  #304 G ood fin ish in g  in side  and  ou tside
Model Product Name Voltage & Power Mixing Speed Bowl Capacity
HLM-10A 10L Luxury Planetary Mixer 220V 50Hz 0.75kW 2.0kg 36kg 505x475x710 108/198/355rpm 10L
HLM-20A 20L Luxury Planetary Mixer 220V 50Hz 1.1 kW 4.0kg 112kg 630x590x890 108/198/355rpm 20L
HLM-30A 30L Luxury Planetary Mixer 220V 50Hz 1,5kW 7.5kg 180kg 710x670x1270 108/198/355rpm 30L
HLM-40A 40L Luxury Planetary Mixer 220V 50Hz 2.2kW 9.5kg 190kg 710x670x1300 108/198/355rpm 40 L
HLM-60A 60L Luxury Planetary Mixer 380V 50Hz 3.0kW 15kg 396kg 1220x920x1700 71/123/206/362rpm 60L
+
NG LING 2 8
Planetary Mixer
Belt transmission planetary mixer

B-7 7L Food Mixer 220V 50Hz 350W/h 1.5kg 14.5kg 420x250x425 7L
HL-5C 5L Food Mixer 220V 50Hz 250W/h 1kg 14kg 410x230x420 5L
HL-7C 7L Food Mixer 220V 50Hz 270W/h 1.5kg 15kg 410x230x420 7L
+
31
luxury Dough Sheeter
QS-520BE/ QS-630BE
W h a t’s  PU  b e lt?
О H igher food safe ly  level w ith FDA SG S certif ied .
1.5-2 tim es longer serv ice  life  than PVC belt.
®  PU  b e l t  m a te r ia ls  a re  o i l - r e s i s ta n t .
Q  PU belts ar
Model Product Name Belt Size Voltage Net Weight Expanded Width/ Height
Max Dough
Capacity Machine Size
QS-520BE Luxurious 520 Dough Sheeter 520x2200 220/380 V 50Hz 260kg 2700x1100 5.5kg 960x2700x1100
QS-630BE Luxurious 630 Dough Sheeter 630x2400 220/380 V 50Hz 290kg 3100x1100 6.5kg 1060x3100x1100
QS-400B Full S.S 400 Dough Sheeter 400x1600 220/380 V 50Hz 170kg 2000x1040 4.0kg 820x2000x1040
QS-520B Full S.S 520 Dough Sheeter 520x2200 220/380 V 50Hz 248kg 2700x1100 5.5kg 960x2700x1100
QS-630B Full S.S 630 Dough Sheeter 630x2400 220/380 V 50Hz 268kg 3100x1100 6.5kg 1060x3100x1100
QS-400BT Full S.S Table Top 400 Dough Sheeter 400x1600 220/380 V 50Hz 110kg 1990x590 4.0kg 840x1990x590
QS-520BT Full S.S Table Top 520 Dough Sheeter 520x2200 220/380 V 50Hz 130kg 2250x590 5.5kg 960x2250x590
О
Q S-400BT/ QS-520BT
О
Q S -400B / Q S -520B / QS-630B
H O NG LING  3 2
Dough Shooter
_
Q S -520/Q S-630
О
Q S-520T
О
H-520BE/630BE
Model Product Name Belt Size Voltage Net Weight Expanded W idth/ Height
Max Dough
Capacity Note
Н-520ВЕ 520 dough sheeter 500x2000 220/380 V50Hz 260kg 2520x1282 5kg
Н-630ВЕ 630 dough sheeter 610x2800 220/380 V50Hz 320kg 3320x1285 6.5kg
QS-520 520 dough sheeter 500x2160 220/380 V50Hz 190kg 2750x950 5.0kg
QS-630 630 dough sheeter 630x2400 220/380 V50Hz 230kg 2980x1100 6.5kg
QS-520TM 520 dough sheeter with cutting mould 500x2160 220/380 V 50Hz 220kg 2750x950 5.5kg
3 3  н о г
+
The First Oven Manufacturer from China Since 1979
Auto Dough Sheeter and cutter
о
QS-650Z
Autom atic Dough Sheeter
о
D M -30 0
Toast Dough m oulder
QS-600AC
Auto. Shape Cutting Machine
Cutting Shape:
Model Product Name Belt Size Voltage Net Weight Power Machine Size
QS-600AC Auto. Shape Cutting Machine 600x4000 220/380 V 50Hz 280kg 1.2kW 4000x1000x1140
DM-650A Toast Dough Moulder 650 width 220/380 V 50Hz 189kg 1.1 kW 2100x900x1720
QS-650Z Auto. 650 Dough Sheeter 630x4000 220/380 V50Hz 420kg 1.5kW 4000x1090x1360
+
ING 3 4
Bread Slicer
о
H LM -31H  HLM -37H
Model Slicing Thickness Blade Quantity Voltage Power Net Weight Machine Size
HLM-31H 12mm 31 pcs 220V 50Hz 0.37kW 70kg 720x546x720
HLM-37H 10mm 37 pcs 220V 50Hz 0.37kW 70kg 720x546x720
HLM-25H 15mm 25 pcs 220V 50Hz 0.37kW 70kg 720x546x720
HLM-18H 20mm 18 pcs 220V 50Hz 0.37kW 70kg 720x546x720
О
HLM -31B
о
H LM -31P
Model Slicing Thickness Blade Quantity Voltage Power Net Weight Machine Size
HLM-31B 12mm Full S.S Bread Slicer 31 pcs 220V 50Hz 0.37kW 70kg 720x546x720
HLM-31P 12mm Bread Slicer 31 pcs 220V 50Hz 0.37kW 70kg 720x546x720
HLM-37P 10mm Bread Slicer 25 pcs 220V 50Hz 0.37kW 70kg 720x546x720
+
3 5  HO NGLING
The First Oven Manufacturer from China Since 1979
О
A U R -1 /2/3/4P
Autom atic Dough Divider and Rounder
Model Dough Range Output Capacity Voltage Power Net Weight Machine Size
AUR-1P 100x500g 1800pcs/h 380V50HZ 1.5kW 420kg 880x1200x1500
AUR-2P 25-250g 3600pcs/h 380V50HZ 1.5kW 420kg 880x1200x1500
AUR-3P 20-1OOg 5400pcs/h 380V50HZ 1.5kW 420kg 880x1200x1500
AUR-4P 15-80g 8000pcs/h 380V50HZ 1.5kW 420kg 880x1200x1500
Model Belt Width Output Capacity Voltage Power Net Weight Machine Size
QQJ-400 420mm 25 times/min 220V 50Hz 1.2kW 350kg 930x1550x1410
QQJ-600 620mm 25 times/min 220V 50Hz 1.2kW 450kg 1130x1550x1410
NG LING 3 6
Divider and Moulder
■ ?
о
H LM -36BP/H LM -20BP
Model Product Name Divider Quantity Dough Range Voltage Net Weight Machine Size
HLM-36 36 Cuts Dough Divider 36 pcs 30 -180g 220V 50Hz 0.75kW 180kg 410x520x1240
HLM-36BP 36 Cuts Manual Dough Divider 36 pcs 30 -180g / 80kg 520x600x1280
HLM-20BP 20 Cuts Manual Dough Divider 20 pcs 50-250g / 80kg 520x600x1280
HLM -H 20D  /H LM -H 30D FB-300
Model Product Name Divider Quantity Dough Range Voltage Net Weight Machine Size
HLM-H20D 20 Cuts Hydraulic Dough Divider 20 pcs 135-800g 220V 50Hz 2.2kW 400kg 640x660x985
HLM-H30D 30 Cuts Hydraulic Dough Divider 30 pcs 90-550g 220V 50Hz 2.2kW 400kg 640x660x985
FB-300 Baguette Moulder 220V 50Hz 1.1 kW 284kg 960x1010x1580
+
3 7  H O NG LING
H o n c jl i
The First Oven M anufacturer from China Since 1979
О
M D -380A M D -280A
M ini Toast M oulder
Model Voltage Power Net Weight Machine Size
MD-380A 380mm Toast Moulder 220V 50Hz 580x1340x1100
MD-280A 280mm Mini Toast Moulder 220V 50Hz 0.37kW 145kg 720x546x720
Power Net Weight Machine Size
О
H LM -30S
HLM -36S
Product Name I Dough Range I Voltage
HLM-30S 30Cuts Semi-Auto Dough Divider and Rounder 30-1OOg 220/380V 50Hz 0.75kW 330kg 740x570x2100
HLM-36S 36 Cuts Semi-Auto Dough Divider and Rounder 20-70g 220/380V 50Hz 0.75kW 330kg 740x570x2100
HLM-30FA 30 Cuts Full-Auto Dough Divider and Rounder 30-1OOg 220/380V 50Hz 1.5kW 400kg 540x580x1500
HLM-36FA 36 Cuts Full-Auto Dough Divider and Rounder 20-70g 220/380V 50Hz 1.5kW 400kg 540x580x1500
О
H LM -30A
H LM -36A
+
3 8
Pizza Dough Roller
о
Q S-12
О
QS-15
Model Product Name Pizaa Size Dough Range Voltage Net Weight Machine Size
QS-15 15 Inch Pizza Roller 10-40mm 50-500g 220V 50/60Hz 0.37kW 40kg 530x530x645
QS-12 12 Inch Pizza Roller 10-30mm 50-500g 220V 50/60HZ 0.37kW 37kg 480x520x620
QS-12C 12 Inch Pizza Roller 10-30mm 50-500g 220V 50Hz 0.45kW 26.5kg 463x363x346
QS-12C
+
3 9
The First Oven Manufacturer from China Since 1979